A new high-end alternative
for load center covers
Square D™
Mono-Flat Covers
Unique features
•  Aesthetically pleasing design for all load center applications
•  Low profile surface cover with concealed hardware,
trim mounting screws and door hinges
•  Easy to install utilizing the EZ hang bracket
•  Double door latches standard on 60 space load center covers
•  Deadfront design makes servicing load center easier
•  Available in gray and white for QOTM load centers and gray
only for HomelineTM load centers
• Type 1
•  Field installable lock kit available, order catalog number PK4FL
Authorized Partner
se.com/us/digestplus
Covers for QO Load Centers
Catalog number Spaces Color Mechanical specs
W x H x D (mm) W x H x D (in)
QOCMF30UC 30 Gray 394.2 x 797.1 x 26.4 15.52 x 31.38 x 1.04
QOCMF30UCW 30 White 394.2 x 797.1 x 26.4 15.52 x 31.38 x 1.04
QOCMF42UC 42 Gray 394.2 x 1003.6 x 26.4 15.52 x 39.51 x 1.04
QOCMF42UCW 42 White 394.2 x 1003.6 x 26.4 15.52 x 39.51 x 1.04
QOCMF54UC 54 Gray 394.2 x 1029.2 x 26.4 15.52 x 40.52 x 1.04
QOCMF54UCW 54 White 394.2 x 1029.2 x 26.4 15.52 x 40.52 x 1.04
QOCMF60UC 60 Gray 394.2 x 1081.8 x 26.4 15.52 x 42.59 x 1.04
QOCMF60UCW 60 White 394.2 x 1081.8 x 26.4 15.52 x 42.59 x 1.04
Covers for QO Wide Gutter Load Centers
Catalog number Spaces Color Mechanical specs
W x H x D (mm) W x H x D (in)
NQC20FWG 20 Gray 394.2 x 561.34 x 26.4 15.52 x 22.10 x 1.04